Maine

Report Date: 01/03/2026

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : December 2025
Total Number of Calls: 3,883

Cumberland
York
Kennebec
Penobscot
Androscoggin
Aroostook
Oxford
Somerset
Hancock
Washington
Lincoln
Franklin
Knox
Waldo
Sagadahoc
Piscataquis
Unknown

Out Of State

902
411
398
391
364
272
198
192
118
117
101
89
83
79
64
46
39
19




