



Maine

Report Date: 01/03/2026

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

All Counties

Reporting Period : December 2025

Total Number of Calls: 3,883

Cumberland	902
York	411
Kennebec	398
Penobscot	391
Androscoggin	364
Aroostook	272
Oxford	198
Somerset	192
Hancock	118
Washington	117
Lincoln	101
Franklin	89
Knox	83
Waldo	79
Sagadahoc	64
Piscataquis	46
Unknown	39
Out Of State	19